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22-23 October 22-23 22-23

22-23

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$822,122.00 $44,419.90 $660,361.67 80.32%$161,760.33Revenue

$894,706.15 $29,816.55 $125,370.08 14.01%$769,336.07Expenditure

$14,603.35 $534,991.59

FUND 201 MAJOR STREET FUND

$144,500.00 $11,616.26 $25,338.75 17.54%$119,161.25Revenue

$106,500.00 $680.41 $57,480.00 53.97%$49,020.00Expenditure

$10,935.85 -$32,141.25

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$129,951.00 $4,514.15 $9,967.29 7.67%$119,983.71Revenue

$129,951.00 $1,269.20 $4,413.25 3.40%$125,537.75Expenditure

$3,244.95 $5,554.04

Report Total $28,784.15 $508,404.38


